Parameters Description Minimum Typical Maximum Unit
Center Frequency (Fo) - 737.0 - MHz
Insertion Loss within 728.0 - 746.0 MHz - 1.5 2.5 dB
Amplitude Ripple within 728.0 – 746.0 MHz - 0.8 1.5 dBp-p
Return Loss within 728.0 - 746.0 MHz 10 12 - dB
Attenuation:
20.0 – 400.0 MHz 30 33 - dB
391.0 – 409.0 MHz 30 33 - dB
559.5 – 577.5 MHz 30 31 - dB
698.0 x 716.0 MHz 30 36 - dB
716.0 – 722.0 MHz 4 7 - dB
896.5 – 914.5 MHz 30 33 - dB
1000.0 – 3000.0 MHz 3 5 - dB
DS-SB1163-01302024-Rev0
70 Outwater Lane Phone: (973) 772-4242 Email: sales@anatechelectronics.com
Web: www.anatechelectronics.comGarfield,NJ 07026 Fax : (973)321-3941
Parameters Description Minimum Typical Maximum Unit
Operation Temperature Range -10 - +60 °C
Storage Temperature Range -40 - +85 °C
Maximum DC Voltage - - 0 V
Maximum Input Power - - 27 dBm
Source Impedance (single ended) 50 Ohms
Load Impedance (single ended) 50 Ohms
Package type & size M
Length x Width 3.0 x 3.0 mm²
Height 1.3 mm
737 MHz SAW Filter
Part Number: AE737SB1163
Notes: (1) No Matching Network.
DS-SB1163-01302024-Rev0
70 Outwater Lane Phone: (973) 772-4242 Email: sales@anatechelectronics.com
Web: www.anatechelectronics.comGarfield,NJ 07026 Fax : (973)321-3941
737 MHz SAW Filter
Part Number: AE737SB1163
Outline Drawing: